South Australian National Football League

m_m

1957

1959

1997

1998

1999

2002

2009

2015

Roger Dunn

Peter Dabovich

Brett Higgins

Michael Curtis
Jason James

Michael Coad

Jay Shannon

Luke Partington

Sturt
West Adelaide

Port Magpies (21)
Glenelg (26)

Sturt
Eagles

Sturt

Port Magpies (18)
North Adelaide (79)

Norwood (6) Glenelg (45)

* Must have commenced their senior football career with the TBFC

21

47

129

11

144

97

51



