

South Australian National Football League

Debut	Player	Club	Games
1957	Roger Dunn	Sturt	139
1959	Peter Dabovich	West Adelaide	21
1997	Brett Higgins	Port Magpies (21) Glenelg (26)	47
1998	Michael Curtis	Sturt	129
1999	Jason James	Eagles	11
2002	Michael Coad	Sturt	144
2009	Jay Shannon	Port Magpies (18) North Adelaide (79)	97
2015	Luke Partington	Norwood (6) Glenelg (45)	51

 \ast Must have commenced their senior football career with the TBFC